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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

3 - Sábado, 24 de Junio de 2023 24/06/2023

Prueba 22 Fem., 100m Braza Alevin femenino
24/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11 años

1. QUIROS FERNANDEZ, Eva 12 LasPalmas 1:31.45 19,00
2. MENDEZ RAMMIREZ, Zoe 12 Cn.Salinas 1:32.03 14,00
3. CURLETTO, Bianca Maria 12 Esna Lzt 1:32.29 12,00
4. CALZADILLA SOCAS, Silvia 12 Bentacu 1:39.33 8,00
5. DIAZ CABRERA, Elena 12 NáuticoTF 1:42.26 5,00
6. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Leticia 12 Metropole 1:43.26 -
7. GRIMON DIAZ, Alejandra 12 LasPalmas 1:45.26 2,00
8. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Alba 12 Metropole 1:45.68 -
9. PEREZ VENEGAS, Ailyn 12 Alameda 1:46.47 1,00

10. MARTIN PERAZA, Jimena 12 Nadamas 1:47.49 -
11. MARTIN PERAZA, Martina 12 Nadamas 1:47.91 -
12. RODRIGUEZ ROBAYNA, Alicia 12 LasPalmas 1:50.40 -
13. PEREZ SARMIENTO, Alicia 12 Metropole 1:50.47 -
14. MACHADO SOSA, Candela 12 Teneteide 1:53.91 -
15. MUSELIANI, Maria 12 Alameda 1:54.17 -
16. TURNES MEYER, Uxia 12 Cristianos 1:59.85 -
17. HERRERA, Candela 12 Alameda 2:04.22 -
18. GARCIA DELGADO, Paula 12 Nadamas 2:07.98 -

Baja enf. BERJON PRATS, Aitana 12 Alameda -

12 años

1. SOCAS REYES, Ariadna 11 Dominicas 1:31.95 16,00
2. ORTEGA GUTIÉRREZ, Eugenia 11 Dominicas 1:32.11 13,00
3. HUGO, Jeanne 11 Agaeterun 1:35.45 11,00
4. FLORA LELAJ, Mirela 11 Cn.Salinas 1:38.01 10,00
5. JOVER RODRIGUEZ, Ana 11 Metropole 1:39.21 9,00
6. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 1:40.48 7,00
7. MENDOZA GARCÍA, Alba 11 Bentacu 1:41.22 6,00
8. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 1:44.33 4,00
9. CANDELARIA GONZALEZ, Aitana 11 Teneteide 1:44.82 3,00

10. LEON MARTÍN, Arancha 11 Aguacan 1:47.93 -
11. VERASTEGUI BORRERO, Martina 11 LasPalmas 1:49.64 -
12. ORTEGA QUINTANA, Elena 11 Valleverde 1:58.17 -
13. SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, Laura 11 Valleverde 2:15.29 -

Baja enf. BOTÍ RUIZ BENÍTEZ DE LUGO, Ana 11 Dominicas -
Baja enf. KHOROSTIL, Emilia 11 Cristianos -

Alevin femenino

1. QUIROS FERNANDEZ, Eva 12 LasPalmas 1:31.45 19,00
2. SOCAS REYES, Ariadna 11 Dominicas 1:31.95 16,00
3. MENDEZ RAMMIREZ, Zoe 12 Cn.Salinas 1:32.03 14,00
4. ORTEGA GUTIÉRREZ, Eugenia 11 Dominicas 1:32.11 13,00
5. CURLETTO, Bianca Maria 12 Esna Lzt 1:32.29 12,00
6. HUGO, Jeanne 11 Agaeterun 1:35.45 11,00
7. FLORA LELAJ, Mirela 11 Cn.Salinas 1:38.01 10,00
8. JOVER RODRIGUEZ, Ana 11 Metropole 1:39.21 9,00
9. CALZADILLA SOCAS, Silvia 12 Bentacu 1:39.33 8,00

10. GERSCOVICH PERI, Laia 11 Metropole 1:40.48 7,00
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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

Prueba 22, Fem., 100m Braza, Alevin femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11. MENDOZA GARCÍA, Alba 11 Bentacu 1:41.22 6,00
12. DIAZ CABRERA, Elena 12 NáuticoTF 1:42.26 5,00
13. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Leticia 12 Metropole 1:43.26 -
14. MARTIN MARTIN, Nerea 11 Nonadamos 1:44.33 4,00
15. CANDELARIA GONZALEZ, Aitana 11 Teneteide 1:44.82 3,00
16. GRIMON DIAZ, Alejandra 12 LasPalmas 1:45.26 2,00
17. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Alba 12 Metropole 1:45.68 -
18. PEREZ VENEGAS, Ailyn 12 Alameda 1:46.47 1,00
19. MARTIN PERAZA, Jimena 12 Nadamas 1:47.49 -
20. MARTIN PERAZA, Martina 12 Nadamas 1:47.91 -
21. LEON MARTÍN, Arancha 11 Aguacan 1:47.93 -
22. VERASTEGUI BORRERO, Martina 11 LasPalmas 1:49.64 -
23. RODRIGUEZ ROBAYNA, Alicia 12 LasPalmas 1:50.40 -
24. PEREZ SARMIENTO, Alicia 12 Metropole 1:50.47 -
25. MACHADO SOSA, Candela 12 Teneteide 1:53.91 -
26. MUSELIANI, Maria 12 Alameda 1:54.17 -
27. ORTEGA QUINTANA, Elena 11 Valleverde 1:58.17 -
28. TURNES MEYER, Uxia 12 Cristianos 1:59.85 -
29. HERRERA, Candela 12 Alameda 2:04.22 -
30. GARCIA DELGADO, Paula 12 Nadamas 2:07.98 -
31. SANTANA RODRIGUEZ, Laura 11 Valleverde 2:15.29 -

Baja enf. BOTÍ RUIZ BENÍTEZ DE LUGO, Ana 11 Dominicas -
Baja enf. BERJON PRATS, Aitana 12 Alameda -
Baja enf. KHOROSTIL, Emilia 11 Cristianos -


